
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO  "N. SOLE" - PROSPETTO DOCENTI  28/09/2020
ORARIO DOCENTE   -   ADDUCI  (18:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

Compresenze SAN COSTANTINO

Compresenze SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

Disp  ADDUCI

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

Disp  ADDUCI

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   ALBERTI C.  (21:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I B

I B

I A

I B
Disp ALBERTI

I B

I B

Disp ALBERTI

Disp ALBERTI

I B

I A
Disp ALBERTI

I A

I B

I B

I B

I B

I A

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   APPELLA R.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I A

I A

III A

II A

II A

I A

III A

III A

III A

III A

I A

II A

II A

I A

II A

III A

I A

II A

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   CARBONE A  (8:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I D

I D

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   CARLUCCI T.  (24:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I B
Disp CARLUCCI

Disp CARLUCCI

Disp CARLUCCI

I B

I B

I B
Disp CARLUCCI

Disp CARLUCCI

Disp CARLUCCI

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I B

I B

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   CHIEFFO R  (6:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I D

I D

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   CIMINELLI L.  (24:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

Disp CIMINELLI

Disp CIMINELLI

II B

II B

II B

III B

III B

Disp CIMINELLI

Disp CIMINELLI

III B

II B

Disp CIMINELLI

III B

II B

II B
Disp CIMINELLI

III B

III B

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   CRISTALDI  (21:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp CRISTALDI

Disp CRISTALDI

I - III  CASTRONUO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp CRISTALDI

I - III  CASTRONUO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   DI GIORGIO M.  (24:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

Disp DI GIORGIO

Disp DI GIORGIO

I - III TERRANOVA

Disp DI GIORGIO

Disp DI GIORGIO

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

Disp DI GIORGIO

I - III TERRANOVA

Disp DI GIORGIO

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

Disp DI GIORGIO

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

Disp DI GIORGIO
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Utente
Evidenziato



SCUOLA SECONDARIA.DI I GRADO  "N. SOLE" - PROSPETTO DOCENTI 
28/09/2020ORARIO DOCENTE   -   DONADIO F  (18:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

II C

II B

III C

III C

II B

II A

III A

I A

I B

III B

I A

I B

II A

III B

I C

III A

II C

I C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   FILARDI  (16:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

I A
POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

I A

I A

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

I A

I A

I A
POTENZIAMENTO LETTERE

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   GALASSO R.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

II A

III A

I A

I B

III B

III A

II B

I A

II B

I B

III B

II A

III A

I A

II B

III B

II A

I B

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   GRAZIANO R.M.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I C

II B

III A

III C

I B

I C

II C

I A

II A

I B

III B

II B

I A

III A

II A

III C

III B

II C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   INGLESE  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I D

III C

I C

I C

III C

II C

I D

I C

II C

II C

I D

III C

I - III TERRANOVA

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   INGLESE SPEZZONE  (3:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III  CASTRONUO I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   LISTA L.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I C

I C

I C

III C

III C

III C

I C

III C

III C

III C

I C

I C

III C

III C

I C

I C

III C

III C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   MARATEA N.  (20:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I C

III C

III C

III A

II B

II B

I A

I A

II A

III B

I B

II C

I B

II C

II A

I C

III B

I D

I D

III A

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   MATEMATICA ID  (6:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I D

I D

I D I D
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SCUOLA SECONDARIA.DI I GRADO  "N. SOLE" - PROSPETTO DOCENTI 
28/09/2020ORARIO DOCENTE   -   MUSICA CASTR  (2:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   OLIVETO I.  (21:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

III B

III B

III B
Disp OLIVETO

Disp OLIVETO

III B

III B

III B

III B

I C
Disp OLIVETO Disp OLIVETO

Disp OLIVETO

III B

III B

III B
Disp OLIVETO

I C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   PASTORE M.C.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I D

I D

II C

II C

II C

II C

II C

I D

II C

I D

II C

I D

II C

II C

I D

I D

II C

I D

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   PERRETTA  (6:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I D

I D

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   PISANI T.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I C

I C

II C

II C

I C

I C

III C

III C

III C

II C

I C

III C

II C

II C

III C

III C

II C

I C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   POLITO R.  (12:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

III C

II A

I D

II C

I - III TERRANOVA I A

III B

I B

I - III  CASTRONUO

II B

III A

I C

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   POLOSA R  (23:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

Disp. Polosa

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp. Polosa

Disp. Polosa

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp. Polosa

Disp. Polosa

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp. Polosa

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

Disp. Polosa

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   PROPATO  (6:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO I - III  CASTRONUO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   SASSONE E.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

II C
POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

III B

III B

POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

I C
POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

POTENZIAMENTO SASSONE

I D

I D

II C

III C

I C

III C
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SCUOLA SECONDARIA.DI I GRADO  "N. SOLE" - PROSPETTO DOCENTI 
28/09/2020ORARIO DOCENTE   -   SODA  (1:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   TECNOLOGIA  castro  (2:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

I - III  CASTRONUO

I - III  CASTRONUO

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   VALICENTI P.  (21:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

II B

II B

II A

II B

Disp VALICENTI

Disp VALICENTI

I D

II B

II B

II A

II B
Disp VALICENTI

I D

II B

Disp VALICENTI

II B

II B

II B

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   VITA GIUSI  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

III A

II A

II A

III A

II A

III A

III A

III A

II A

II A

II A

III A

III A

III A

III A

II A

II A

III A

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   VITARELLI L.  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

III A

I B

II A

I A

POTENZIAMENTO VITARELLI

POTENZIAMENTO VITARELLI

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

I- II - III SAN COSTANTINO

III A

II B

I A

II B

II A

I B

POTENZIAMENTO VITARELLI

POTENZIAMENTO VITARELLI

I - III TERRANOVA

I - III TERRANOVA

ORARIO DOCENTE   -   ZACCARA  (18:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

III B

II A

I A

III A

II A

II B

I B

II B

III A

I C

II C

I C

I A

III B

I B

III C

III C

II C
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